Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE.

## CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, if Any, Attached

## PERMIT

PEWITISSUED

APR 2 8 2004

Permit Number: 040438

OTY OF PORTLAND

This is to certify that_	Copellman Saul J Et Al/Baile	ign Con	Inc		Married and Alexander of the State of the St
has permission to	Double-sided multi-tenant fre	anding :	for V	prook Cr	ing: 181 sf signage, one double-sided pylon sig
AT 46 Riverside St	_			d	266 C009001

provided that the person or persons, arm or pe

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. N fication inspect in must go hand with permit in proculous reithis blooding or at thereodlated or consed-in.

H. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

#### OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

ire Dept.		
lealth Dept.		
Appeal Board		
Other		
	Department Name	

Parile Bourse 4/27/0

City of Portland, Maine - I	_				-0438	issue Date	,,,,	DCC COO	0001
389 Congress Street, 04101 T		, Fax: (	207) 874-8716	) <u> </u>		APR	9 0 9	266 C00	9001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner Address: APR 2 8 2004 Phone:					
46 Riverside St	Copellman Sai			1330 Boylston St # 609 Contractor Address:					
Business Name:	Contractor Name					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	runi		***
	Bailey Sign Co	mpany		A HICHELDS	200 375 0000	Westbrook		207774284	43
Lessec/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type Signs - Pe		nt			B4
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:		Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	
Parking lot access	Parking lot acc			\$39	92.00	9	00.00	5	
	Westbrook Cre	ossing S	hopping	FIRE DEPT	, [	Approved	INSPE	CCTION:	
	Center					Denied	Use G		Туре:
							19	3	oigh
							(	30XA 1999	
Proposed Project Description:								ure: MB 4/	27/04
Double-sided multi-tenant free standing sign for West sf signage, one double-sided pylon sign							Signat	ure: XVVI D	21/07
si signage, one dodole-sideo pyro	on sign			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)					1
×				Action.	Appro	ved App	proved v	w/Conditions	Denied
				Signature:				Date:	
	ate Applied For:			Z	oning	g Approva	al		
kwd	03/23/2004								
1. This permit application does		Spec	elal Zone or Review	vs	Zoni	ing Appeal		Historic Prese	rvation
Applicant(s) from meeting a Federal Rules.	pplicable State and	- She	oreland -	to -	Variand	ce		Not in District	or Landmark
<ol> <li>Building permits do not incl septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>	ude plumbing,		proval w	den	Miscell	aneous		Does Not Req	uire Review
3. Building permits are void if within six (6) months of the		Flo	od Zone A	695	Conditi	ional Use		Requires Revi	ew
False information may inval permit and stop all work		☐ Su	bdivision AfZ	lof -	Interpre	etation		Approved	
		Sit	e Plan		Approv	red		Approved w/C	onditions
		Мај [	Minor MM		Denied			☐ Domed	$\supset$
		Date:		Date:	E		1	Date:	
		C	ERTIFICATIO	MWWEI S	ik p	der langtie	ب ۲. A	dan P	74
I hereby certify that I am the own	er of record of the na		perty, or that th	e proposed	work	is authorized	l by the	e owner of record	d and that
I have been authorized by the own jurisdiction. In addition, if a perr	ner to make this appl	ication a	is his authorized	agent and	I agree	to conform	to all a	applicable laws o	of this

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

such permit.

shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

Phone:  Phone:  (207) 774-2843	389 Congre	ss Street, 04101 Te	el: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (1	207) 874-87	716   04-0438	03/23/2004	266 C0090	101
Phone (207) 774-2843  I free standing sign for Westbrook	-				10			
Phone (207) 774-2843	Location of Co	nstruction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
estbrook (207) 774-2843  I free standing sign for Westbrook	46 Riverside	e St	Copellman Saul J Et A	I	1330 Boylston St	# 609		
t free standing sign for Westbrook	Business Name	::	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone	
t free standing sign for Westbrook			Bailey Sign Company	Inc.	9 Thomas Drive V	Vestbrook	(207) 774-28	343
t free standing sign for Westbrook	Lessee/Buyer's	Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			
					Signs - Permanen	it		
	Proposed Use:			Prop	osed Project Description	:		
one double-sided pylon sign	Parking lot	access w/signage for V	Vestbrook Crossing Shoppir	~		2 2		
	Center			Cro	ossing: 181 sf signage	, one double-sided p	ylon sıgn	
Approval Date: 04/21/2004	Dent: Vic	storical Status	• Approved	Paviou	ary Daharah Andrew	Approval T	Data: 04/21/	2004
	Dept: His		: Approved	Review	er: Deborah Andrew	vs Approval D	Ser Service sprouse	_
Approval Date: 04/21/2004 Ok to Issue:		storical Status	• •	Review	er: Deborah Andrev	vs <b>Approval</b> D	Ser Service sprouse	
**			• •	Review	er: Deborah Andrew	vs Approval D	Ser Service sprouse	
Ok to Issue: 🗹	Note: app	roved under site plan	exemption.			••	Ok to Issue:	¥
Ok to Issue:   Approval Date: 04/20/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo	roved under site plan	exemption.  : Approved	Review	er: Marge Schmuck	al Approval C	Ok to Issue:  Date: 04/20/	2004
Ok to Issue: 🗹	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20	ning Status  0/04 - deferred to plan	exemption.  : Approved ning who has previously rev	Review	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al Approval C	Ok to Issue:  Date: 04/20/	2004
Ok to Issue: 🗹  Approval Date: 04/20/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20	ning Status  0/04 - deferred to plan	exemption.  : Approved	Review	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al Approval C	Ok to Issue:  Date: 04/20/	2004
Ok to Issue: 🗹  Approval Date: 04/20/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20	ning Status  0/04 - deferred to plan	exemption.  : Approved ning who has previously rev	Review	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al Approval C	Ok to Issue:  Date: 04/20/	2004
Ok to Issue: 🗹  Approval Date: 04/20/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20	ning Status  0/04 - deferred to plan  one - allowed for revie	exemption.  : Approved ning who has previously rev	Review fiewed this - .5.g - Deb A	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al <b>Approval</b> Dat is allowed in the B	Ok to Issue:  Date: 04/20/ 3-Ok to Issue:	2004
Ok to Issue:    I Approval Date: 04/20/2004  is allowed in the B-Ok to Issue:	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20  4 zo	ning Status  0/04 - deferred to plan  one - allowed for revie	exemption.  : Approved  ning who has previously rev w in planning under 14-368	Review fiewed this - .5.g - Deb A	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al <b>Approval</b> Dat is allowed in the B	Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/20/ 3-Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/27/	2004 2004
Ok to Issue:   I Approval Date: 04/20/2004  is allowed in the B-Ok to Issue:   Approval Date: 04/27/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo  Note: 4/20  4 zo  Dept: Bu  Note:	ning Status  2/04 - deferred to plan  one - allowed for revie	exemption.  : Approved  ning who has previously rev w in planning under 14-368	Review fiewed this - .5.g - Deb A Review	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al <b>Approval</b> Dat is allowed in the B	Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/20/ 3-Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/27/	2004 2004
Ok to Issue:     Approval Date: 04/20/2004   is allowed in the B-Ok to Issue:   Approval Date: 04/27/2004	Note: app  Dept: Zo Note: 4/20 4 zo  Dept: Bu Note: 1) Separate	ning Status  2/04 - deferred to plan  one - allowed for revie  ilding Status	exemption.  : Approved  ning who has previously rev  w in planning under 14-368  : Approved	Review fiewed this5.g - Deb A  Review	er: Marge Schmuck. sign is larger than wha	al <b>Approval</b> Dat is allowed in the B	Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/20/ B-Ok to Issue:  Oate: 04/27/	2004 2004
	enter			Cro	ossing: 181 st signage	, one double-sided p	ylon sign	
one dodole-sided pyton sign	-	access w/signage for V	Vestbrook Crossing Shoppir	~		2 2		
	•		Ventheral Cerei e Ci				£ - W 1	
	Dun - s and Ti	-		In.				_
t free standing sign for Westbrook			222			nt		
t free standing sign for Westbrook	_essee/Buyer's	Name		inc.	140 E 1700 - Vent (3 appende no 67 grandpater (5 no 550 f 190 C 3 no 500 c no 600	, CSLOTOOK	(201) 114-20	-70
t free standing sign for Westbrook	ousuless Maule	•	Proceedings and the contact of the process of the p	Inc		Vesibrook		243
estbrook (207) 774-2843  I free standing sign for Westbrook	40 (21 329) (S0=3034)(S99)	00 VVP 44			CHANGE SW. CONTROL STREET, CONTROL CONTROL	11 009	Phone	
Phone (207) 774-2843				Ĭ		# 609		
Phone (207) 774-2843	ocation of Co	enstruction:	Owner Name:				Phone:	
Phone (207) 774-2843  I free standing sign for Westbrook								
Phone:  Phone  (207) 774-2843  I free standing sign for Westbrook	-		Building or Use Permit d: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (		04-0438	03/23/2004	266 C0090	101

4/20/2004-kwd: 4/20/2004 All pieces now received, to MES for review. Kwd

04-0438

# Signage/Awning Permit Application If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

the City, payment arrangements	must be ma	de before permits of any ki	nd are accepted.
Location/Address of Construction:	Rue	vsile Street	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 1802	ıle T	Square Faotage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Charf, Block & Lot Charf# 266 Block# Lot#	Owner: ( W/S Wes	CMP? Mark Heber Hovork Associates LUC	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone: The West	name, address & # Baiky Sign (o. 2.0) mus Drive irook, HE04092 42843	Total s.f. of signage x \$1.00 per s.f. plus \$30.00 = Total Fee: \$ Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$ Total Fee: \$
Current use: Retail Plaza			
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	ıs prior use: _		
Proposed use: Serve as Current Project description: To justal a New Applicated by Deb Andrews in Plan	o freestar		
Contractor's name, address & telephone:			_
Who should we contact when the permit is Mailing address:	s ready: <u>B</u>	ailey Sign / Judi	Trainor
We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting an and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	v work, with	a Plan Reviewer. A stop we	ork order will be Issued
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENSED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PET the analysis of the properties of the	JDED IN THE S  JPLANNING  RMIT.  amed property,  s application as  described in this	SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WIDEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQ or that the owner of record authorized agent. I agree application is issued, I certify tha	ILL BE AUTOMATICALLY UIRE ADDITIONAL orizes the proposed work and to conform to all applicable the Cade Official's authorized
codes opplicable to this permit.	20 00:0/04 2) //	2 2 1000011021011001	Man

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Date:

Signature of applicant: